
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Business Administration) 2nd-A Shift: Morning Session: Autumn 2020
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IS/BBA/S-18/M/A/037 Sakhi Madad - - - - 40 F - 3 - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/510 Hamza Javed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/527 Muhammad Muneeb - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/533 Nazish Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1101 Abdul Moheen - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1102 Abdul Rehman - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1104 Abdul Salam Abbasi - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1107 Abu Bakar Zaib - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1108 Ahsan Javed - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1109 Ahtasham Ilyas - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1110 Al Bassam Zaheer - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1111 Ali Haider - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1112 Alishba - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1113 Ammar Ali - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1114 Amtul Kafi - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1115 Aqsa Batool - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1116 Aqsa Naz - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1117 Aroosa Kousar - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1118 Asad Aman Afridi - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1119 Asad Khan - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1120 Asad Sajjad 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1121 Asar Haider 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1122 Atif Hussain - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1123 Atif Khursheed - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1124 Atiqa Gulzar - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1125 Awais Rahim - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1126 Bilawal Hussain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1128 Dania Zainab - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1129 Danial Ahmed Khan Awan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 
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IS/BBA/S-18/M/A/037 Sakhi Madad - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.38 1.38

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/510 Hamza Javed - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.33 2.50

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/527 Muhammad Muneeb - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.83 2.04

IS/BBA/S-19/M/A/533 Nazish Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.38

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1101 Abdul Moheen 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.42 2.54

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1102 Abdul Rehman 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.25 3.13

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1104 Abdul Salam Abbasi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.00 3.00

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1107 Abu Bakar Zaib 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.08 2.92

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1108 Ahsan Javed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.92 2.96

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1109 Ahtasham Ilyas 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.83 2.92

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1110 Al Bassam Zaheer 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.92 2.96

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1111 Ali Haider 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.67 3.33

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1112 Alishba 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.67 2.71

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1113 Ammar Ali 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.83 2.79

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1114 Amtul Kafi 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.92 2.88

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1115 Aqsa Batool 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.00 3.13

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1116 Aqsa Naz 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.00 2.83

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1117 Aroosa Kousar 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.08 2.96

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1118 Asad Aman Afridi 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.50 2.21

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1119 Asad Khan 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.17 3.21

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1120 Asad Sajjad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.43 2.50

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1121 Asar Haider 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.36 2.04

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1122 Atif Hussain 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.83 2.67

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1123 Atif Khursheed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.33 2.50

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1124 Atiqa Gulzar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.08 2.75

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1125 Awais Rahim 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.75 2.58

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1126 Bilawal Hussain 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.43 2.58

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1128 Dania Zainab 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.83 2.71

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1129 Danial Ahmed Khan Awan 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.86 2.83
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IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1130 Eisha Aamir - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1131 Fahad Ahmed Satti - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1132 Fahad Ali - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1133 Farjad Rafay - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1134 Hafiz Ibtihaj Amir - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1135 Hamid Ali - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1136 Hamid Ali - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1137 Hammad Ali - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1138 Hammad Habib - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1139 Hiba Shahzad - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1140 Hina Rubab - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1141 Malik Muhammad Hassan - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1143 Rabia Bibi - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1144 Ruquia Fatima - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1145 Saira Farman - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-20/M/D/1259 Muhammad Humayun - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1130 Eisha Aamir 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.25 3.04

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1131 Fahad Ahmed Satti 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.00 2.92

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1132 Fahad Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.42 2.50

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1133 Farjad Rafay 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.25 3.21

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1134 Hafiz Ibtihaj Amir 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.17 1.83

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1135 Hamid Ali 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.17 2.46

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1136 Hamid Ali - F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - 0.67 0.50

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1137 Hammad Ali 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.75 2.79

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1138 Hammad Habib 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.00 2.83

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1139 Hiba Shahzad 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.33 3.08

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1140 Hina Rubab 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.63

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1141 Malik Muhammad Hassan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.83 2.83

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1143 Rabia Bibi 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.75 1.83

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1144 Ruquia Fatima 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.17 3.33

IS/BBA/S-20/M/A/1145 Saira Farman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.08 3.04

IS/BBA/S-20/M/D/1259 Muhammad Humayun 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.75 2.75
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